76 METEX METAL EXPANSION FACTORY  |  www.metex.ae   www.metex.ae   |  METEX METAL EXPANSION FACTORY
To be a leading supplier of Steel products in
UAE and MENA region.To Expand our products
variation using the latest technological
innovations in the industry with  focus on
quality and sustainability to better serve
our customers

DESCRIPTION
Plaster stop beads provide clean, neat edges
at openings or abutments onto other wall
to suit various plaster depths.
Galvanized
Steel
Stainless
Steel
Plaster
Depth
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Qty/Box
Pcs
SBG010 SBS010 10 3000 50
SBG013 SBS013 13 3000 50
SBG016 SBS016 16 3000 50
SBG019 SBS019 19 3000 50
Galvanized
Steel
Stainless
Steel

ARCHITRAVE  BEAD
Galvanized
Steel
Stainless
Steel
Width
(mm)
Plaster
Depth
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Qty/
Box
Pcs
ARCH-GI-10 ARCH-SS-10 10 10/13 3000 50
ARCH-GI-13 ARCH-SS-13 13 10/13 3000 40
ARCH-GI-15 ARCH-SS-15 15 10/13 3000 40
ARCH-GI-20 ARCH-SS-20 20 10/13 3000 40
ARCH-GI-25 ARCH-SS-25 25 10/13 3000 40
FIXING:
Fix by either nailing or using plaster dabs
MATERIAL:
Galvanized Steel for internal use

stucco to the edge of the point
DESCRIPTION
Render stop beads are used to obtain a neat
protect masonry against run-off water
MOVEMENT BEAD
Galvanized
Steel
Stainless
Steel
Plaster Depth
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Qty/Box
Pcs
MMV-GI-10 MMV-SS-10 10 3000 10
MMV-GI-13 MMV-SS-13 13 3000 10
MMV-GI-16 MMV-SS-16 16 3000 10
MMV-GI-19 MMV-SS-19 19 3000 10
FIXING:
Fix by either nailing or using plaster dabs
MATERIAL:
Galvanized Steel for internal use